reputed, experienced & resourceful contractors / firms for execution of following work at Tuirial 
Hydro Electric Project(60MW), Mizoram. 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Work Estimated Value 
(in ₹) 

Comple-
tion Time 

1 Improvement of Approach Road to CRPF 
Camp (near Dam Site) at Tuirial Hydro 
Electric Project, Mizoram. 

6,23,458.00 
(Rupees six lakhs 
twenty three  
thousand four 
hundred fifty eight) 
only. 

60 days 

Cost of Tender paper:  ₹560.00 (₹500+GST@12%) (Rupees five hundred sixty) only in the form 
of DD/ BC  drawn in favour of “NEEPCO Ltd”, payable at SBI, Tuirial Branch, Mizoram (Br. Code: 
18311). 

Earnest Money : ₹12,500.00 (Rupees twelve thousand five hundred). (₹6,250.00 for ST category 
subject to submission of necessary ST Certificate from the Competent Authority). Earnest Money 
shall be furnished in the form of Call Deposit / Term Deposit / BG in favour of NEEPCO Ltd, 
TrHEP from any Nationalised / Scheduled Bank.